NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH EVEN SEMESTER (2019-20)

Tuition Fee (per sem) 62500 20833 0 62500 20833 0 62500 20833 0 62500 20833

Student Activity Fee 2800 2800 2800 2625 2625 2625 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2800 2800 2800 2625 2625 2625 2500 2500 2500 2000 2000 2000
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 550 550 550 525 825 525 500 500 500 0 0 0
Examination Fee 1100 1100 1100 1050 1050 1050 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0
Hostel Room Rent (per sem.)

Triple Seater Room Rent 3300 3300 3300 3150 3150 3150 3000 3000 3000 1600 1600 1600
Double Seater Room Rent 4400 4400 4400 4200 4200 4200 4000 4000 4000 1800 1800 1800
Single Seater Room Rent 5500 5500 5500 5250 5250 5250 5000 5000 5000 3000 3000 3000

Total Fee

Total (Day Scholars) 69750 28083 7250 69325 27658 6825 69000 27333 6500 67000 25333 4500
Total (Triple Seater) 73050 31383 10550 72475 30808 9975 72000 30333 9500 68600 26933 6100
Total (Double Seater) 74150 32483 11650 73525 31858 11025 73000 31333 10500 68800 27133 6300
Total (Single Seater) 75250 33583 12750 74575 32908 12075 74000 32333 11500 70000 28333 7500

09.12.2019 to 16.01.2019
17.01.2020 to 21.01.2020
With prescribed late fee as decided by the authority.

Duration without Late Fee :
Duration with Late Fee of Rs. 500:
After 21st January, 2020:

Note :- 1) Fees can only be deposited through Cash Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" payable at Kurukshetra 'OR’' through Internet
Banking / Debit Card/Credit Card Link (https://www.onlinesbi.com) with State Bank Collect Menu.

2) All Students of IIIT Sonipat are required to deposit their fee through separate Fee Challan voucher of IIIT Sonipat Bank Account 'OR' Demand Draft in favor of
‘Indian Institute of Information Technology Society, Sonipat’ payable at Kurukshetra..
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR PG COURSES (M.Tech,MBA & MCA) EVEN SEMESTER (2019-20)

35000

Tuition Fee 35000 35000 0 0 35000 35000 35000 375000 100000 100000 100000
Student Activity Fee 2800 2625 2800 2625 2800 2625 2800 2625 2500 2800 2625 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2800 2625 2800 2625 2800 2625 2800 2625 2500 2800 2625 2500
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 550 525 550 525 550 525 550 525 500 550 525 500
Examination Fee 1100 1050 1100 1050 1100 1050 1100 1050 1000 1100 1050 1000
Hostel Room Rent (per sem.)
Triple Seater Room Rent 3300 3150 3300 3150 3300 3150 3300 3150 3000 3300 3150 3000
Double Seater Room Rent 4400 4200 4400 4200 4400 4200 4400 4200 4000 4400 4200 4000
Single Seater Room Rent 5500 5250 5500 5250 5500 5250 5500 5250 5000 5500 5250 5000
Total Fees for Hostelers |
Total Fees (Day Scholar) 42250 41825 7250 6825 42250 41825 42250 41825 41500 107250 106825 106500
For Triple Seater Room 45550 44975 10550 9975 45550 44975 45550 44975 44500 110550 109975 109500
For Double Seater Room 46650 46025 11650 11025 46650 46025 46650 46025 45500 111650 111025 110500
For Single Seater Room 47750 47075 12750 12075 47750 47075 47750 47075 46500 112750 112075 111500
Duration without Late Fee : 09.12.2019 to 16.01.2019
Duration with Late Fee of Rs. 500: 17.01.2020 to 21.01.2020
After 21st January, 2020: With prescribed late fee as decided by the authority.
Note :- 1) Fees can only be deposited through Cash Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" payable at Kurukshetra 'OR’ through Internet Banking / Debit
Card/Credit Card Link (https:, onlinesbi.com) with State Bank Collect Menu.
2) All Students of IIIT Sonipat are required to deposit their fee through separate Fee Challan her of IIIT Sonipat Bank A t 'OR’ D d Draft in favor of ‘Indian Institute of
Information Technology Society, Sonipat’ ble at Kurukshetra..
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DASA STUDENTS FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2019-20)

Tuition Fee (in US$) >

"US$ 4000

US$ 4000

US$ 4000

US$ 4000

US$ 4000

US$ 4000

Misc. Charges (in Rs.) ¢

Student Activity Fee 2800 2625 2500 2500 2800 2625
Instt. Dev. Fund 2800 2625 2500 2000 2800 2625
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 550 525 500 0 550 525
Examination Fee 1100 1050 1000 0 1100 1050
Total Misc. Charges for Day Scholars 7250 6825 6500 4500 7250 6825
in addition to US$ (Tuition Fee) >

Hostel Room Rent (per sem.)

Triple Seater Room Rent 3300 3150 3000 1600 3300

9975

For Triple Seater Room 9500 6100 10550 9975
For Double Seater Room 11650 11025 10500 6300 11650 11025
For Single Seater Room 12750 12075 11500 7500 12750 12075

Duration without Late Fee :
Duration with Late Fee of Rs. 500:
After 21st January, 2020:

Note :- 1) Candidates from SAARC Countries will be given 50% Concession on Tuition Fees.

09.12.2019 to 16.01.2019
17.01.2020 to 21.01.2020
With prescribed late fee as decided by the authority.

2) Fees can only be deposited through Cash Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "The Director, NIT Kurukshetra" payable at Kurukshetra.'
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KURUKSHETRA-136119

FEE NOTIFICATION FOR PH. D STUDENTS FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2019-20)

The detail of fees of Ph.D (Full-Time) and Ph.D. (Part-time) students for Even

Semester 2019-20 is as under: -

Chargeable Head Ph. D. (Full-Time) Ph. D. (Part-time)
Tuition Fees 7500-00 7500-00
Total Fees 7500-00 7500-00

1. Duration without Late Fee- 09.12.2019 to 16.01.2020

2. Duration with Late Fee of Rs. 500/-

3. No Registration after

17.01.2020 to 21.01.2020
21.01.2020
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